Cato-Meridian

mmmms 9022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Sharon Nihoff

Players (12)

NUMBER
37
3
8
22
10
43
28
36
41
45
2
47

NAME

Maylee Boucheron
Camryn Daggett
Kaydence Dierksen
Meghan Gunnip
Jasmine Kolb
Allison Kyle

Haylee Lunkenheimer
Abigail Perrotta
Clarissa Schmitt
Samantha Stevens
Ashley Watchorn
Aubrey Watchorn

Girls (Blue Devils) 7th/8th Softball

Athletics Director: Robert Wren
Assistant: Vonda Wheeler

2851 Route 370E

Cato, NY, 13033

(315) 626-3317
http://www.catomeridian.org/athletics

GRADE POSITION

9
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
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